oras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Other

PA (Polyamide)

Svhc

PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene)

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)

Materials (package):
PE (Polyethylene)
Paper

b f—

Oras

Water meter valve

432940
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
1.074 Kg ( including package: 1.079 Kg)

08.11.2024
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

9918 g
55.0 g
258¢
19¢g

08¢
03¢

40g
128

%

92.36 %
5.12 %
2.40 %
111 %
0.08 %
0.03 %

0.37 %
0.11 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




